PORTWEST

FR53 - FR Anti-Static Winter Coverall
Collection: Bizflame™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fibre

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This Winter FR Coverall is perfect for the demands of the offshore industry.
Constructed with the same outer fabric as the FR50 and combined with a
layer of insulation and FR cotton lining for extra warmth. Meeting all the
required standards, features include triple stitched seams,concealed 2-way
front brass zip and two front slant chest pockets with concealed brass zips.
The garment also has knee pad pockets designed with an innovative two
tier adjustable system.

Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame™ Work has been developed and designed using the highly
innovative Bizflame™ Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static
properties. Certified to a range of international standards. Triple stitching
and brass zips throughout for extra strength and durability.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are T eatures
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates | gR ¢otton lined for added warmth and comfort
and end uses.

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat

- Concealed brass zips on chest pockets

- Two back patch pockets

Standards - Action back for extra freedom of movement
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B, C1, E2, F1) . .
EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2) - Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip
EN 1149 -5

EN 342 (0.318 (M2.K/W), 2, X) - Concealed zip opening for added security
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Sleeve pocket

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Rule pocket

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Nov-2024)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR53 - FR Anti-Static Winter Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/12967-03/E00-00

Wash Care

A HE L

2

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR53NARS
FR53NARM
FR53NARL
FR53NARXL
FR53NARXXL
FR53NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
2.8700
2.9200
3.0460
3.0800
3.2300
3.4500

Cubic(m?)
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

EAN13

5036108224302
5036108224296
5036108224289
5036108224319
5036108224326
5036108224333

GTIN/DUN14

25036108711806
25036108711790
25036108711783
25036108711813
25036108711820
25036108711837
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