

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR53 - FR Anti-Static Winter Coverall

Collection: Bizflame[™] Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon

Fibre

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This Winter FR Coverall is perfect for the demands of the offshore industry. Constructed with the same outer fabric as the FR50 and combined with a layer of insulation and FR cotton lining for extra warmth. Meeting all the required standards, features include triple stitched seams,concealed 2-way front brass zip and two front slant chest pockets with concealed brass zips. The garment also has knee pad pockets designed with an innovative two tier adjustable system.

Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame $^{\text{TM}}$ Work has been developed and designed using the highly innovative Bizflame $^{\text{TM}}$ Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international standards. Triple stitching and brass zips throughout for extra strength and durability.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2) EN 1149 -5 EN 342 (0.318 (M².K/W), 2, X)



Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- Concealed brass zips on chest pockets
- Two back patch pockets
- Action back for extra freedom of movement
- Durable, strong and long lasting brass zip
- Concealed zip opening for added security
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- · Sleeve pocket
- \bullet Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Rule pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR53 - FR Anti-Static Winter Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12967-03/E00-00

Wash Care

A MAX W Sox W

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR53NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.8700	0.1375	5036108224302	25036108711806
FR53NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	2.9200	0.1375	5036108224296	25036108711790
FR53NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	3.0460	0.1375	5036108224289	25036108711783
FR53NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	3.0800	0.1375	5036108224319	25036108711813
FR53NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	3.2300	0.1375	5036108224326	25036108711820
FR53NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	47.0	3.4500	0.1375	5036108224333	25036108711837